FC-1000 City Water Filter
with Scale Control Media
Member of
Say goodbye to the chlorine taste and hello to better water
with the A. O. Smith Pro FC-1000 Whole House Filter — a
solution designed to elevate your water quality at every tap
and help safeguard your plumbing.
AOS-FC-1000
• �Great-Tasting Water, Everywhere
Premium coconut shell activated carbon filters
out chlorine taste and odor, delivering crisp, clean
water to every faucet, shower, and appliance.
• �Salt-Free Scale Protection
Scale control media helps reduce scale buildup
in pipes and hot water appliances — without the
need for salt, chemicals, or electricity.
• �Low Maintenance, High Performance
No drain line. No power required. Just reliable,
whole-home water filtration with minimal upkeep.
• �Efficient, Water-Saving Design
The Vortech® plate technology and upflow service
design improve water flow, reduce pressure loss,
and eliminate the need for backwashing — saving
both water and energy.
Your local water treatment professional:
© 2025 A.O. Smith, Inc. All rights reserved. 07/25
Vortech® is an ENPRESS Filtration Technology and a trademark of ENPRESS, LLC. All rights reserved.
FC-1000 City Water Filter with Scale Control Media
SPECIFICATIONS
Service Flow Rate    4 GPM
Peak Flow Rate 7 GPM
Min Pressure 20 psi
Max Pressure 100 psi
Min Temperature 40° F (4° C)
Max Temperature 90° F (32° C)
Cold Water Line* Yes
Dimensions 10” W x 48” H
The A. O. Smith® FC-1000 utilizes Vortech
Plate Technology in an upflow service design,
improving flow, minimizing pressure loss and
saving water as no backwash is required.
The Vortech® Plate
Carbon
Reduces unwanted chlorine taste and odors
Filtered water delivered to all faucets and fixtures
Scale Control Media
Naturally and effectively inhibits scale buildup in
water heaters, appliances and plumbing systems
Featured Media